
COGNOME NOME ANNO SESSO TEMPO
1 LEONARDELLI SAMUELE 2004 M 0:07:48
2 TASIN FRANCESCO 2005 M 0:08:00
3 LARENTIS MARCO 2004 M 0:08:52
4 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE 2004 F 0:09:31
5 OSS ANDERLOT NICOLA 2009 M 0:09:58
6 BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA 2008 F 0:10:20
7 SANDU GIORGIO 2009 M 0:10:29
8 RONCHER MORGANA 2006 F 0:10:30
9 FURLANI LUCIA 2005 F 0:10:38

10 DEFRANCESCO LUIGI 2008 M 0:10:53
11 TEZZELE SOFIA 2009 F 0:11:17
12 TEZZELE CAMILLA 2010 F 0:11:25
13 ZENI ALESSANDRO 2007 M 0:11:30
14 CALABRESE ANTONIO 2004 M 0:11:31
15 GOTTARDI SERGIO 2006 M 0:11:32
16 TAMANINI AMEDEO 2006 M 0:11:33
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16 TAMANINI AMEDEO 2006 M 0:11:33
17 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE 2007 M 0:11:34
18 CESARI DANIELE 2007 M 0:11:35
19 CAMPREGHER TOMMASO 2007 M 0:11:36
20 CASAGRANDA PIETRO 2007 M 0:11:37
21 GARBARI DAVIDE 2007 M 0:11:38
22 GIRARDI CAMILLO 2007 M 0:11:39
23 ZADRA EDOARDO 2005 M 0:11:40
24 SANDU ALESSANDRO 2007 M 0:11:41
25 PIZARRO LAURA 2005 F 0:11:42
26 NARDON ERIKA 2004 F 0:11:43
27 SANTANIELLO VIOLA 2007 F 0:11:44
28 DAGOSTINO SORAIA 2007 F 0:11:45
29 BAILONI AGATA 2006 F 0:11:46
30 ESPEN CATERINA 2007 F 0:11:47
31 TURRA AMELIA 2007 F 0:11:48
32 ROPELATO VALENTINA 2005 F 0:11:49
33 CESARI TOMMASO 2008 M 0:11:50
34 MARCHI GABRIELE 2010 M 0:11:51
35 BAILONI MANUEL 2010 M 0:11:52
36 GIRARDI EMILIANO 2009 M 0:11:53



37 SANTANIELLO CARLO 2009 M 0:11:54
38 SANTANIELLO JACOPO 2011 M 0:11:55
39 MARCANTONI RICCARDO 2011 M 0:11:56
40 GIRARDI VALENTINO 2011 M 0:11:57
41 GARBARI ALESSIO 2009 M 0:11:58
42 ESPERTI GABRIELE 2009 M 0:11:59
43 TAMANINI ANGELO 2011 M 0:12:00
44 DALLAGO EMANUELE 2008 M 0:12:01
45 MOLINARI SIMONE 2011 M 0:12:02
46 BERLOFFA SAMUELE 2012 M 0:12:03
47 CRAMEROTTI LORENZO 2011 M 0:12:04
48 VALERIO MASSIMO 2008 M 0:12:05
49 BORILE MASSIMO 2008 M 0:12:06
50 VECCHINI ALEX 2011 M 0:12:07
51 NECHAY YURIY 2008 M 0:12:08
52 STAVNYCHYY DENYS 2010 M 0:12:09
53 CRAMEROTTI FABIO 2008 M 0:12:10
54 CATTONI PIETRO 2012 M 0:12:11
55 CATTONI MARTINO 2013 M 0:12:12
56 FERRARI NICOLO 2010 M 0:12:13
57 DALLAGO DAVID 2012 M 0:12:14
58 FERRARI GIACOMO 2013 M 0:12:1558 FERRARI GIACOMO 2013 M 0:12:15
59 JONIEZ ARIANNA 2008 F 0:12:16
60 CATTONI ALESSIA 2008 F 0:12:17
61 DAGOSTINO BEATRICE 2010 F 0:12:18
62 GOTTARDI BENEDETTA 2009 F 0:12:19
63 GUADAGNIN VIOLA 2009 F 0:12:20
64 TURRA VERONICA 2009 F 0:12:21
65 BERLOFFA TERESA 2010 F 0:12:22
66 ZADRA LUDOVICA 2010 F 0:12:23
67 GIANATTI MARIANNA 2009 F 0:12:24
68 SLONGO CATERINA 2011 F 0:12:25
69 NECHAY VANESSA 2011 F 0:12:26
70 PELZ SOFIA 2009 F 0:12:27
71 TURRA MARGHERITA 2011 F 0:12:28
72 MARCHI BEATRICE 2012 F 0:12:29
73 CATTONI CAMILLA 2010 F 0:12:30
74 VECCHINI ANASTASIA 2011 F 0:12:31
75 GIACOMINI LUDOVICA 2011 F 0:12:32
76 BAILONI DARIA 2011 F 0:12:33
77 BORILE ARIANNA 2011 F 0:12:34



COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO
1 OSS ANDERLOT NICOLA 2009 0:09:58
2 SANDU GIORGIO 2009 0:10:29
3 DEFRANCESCO LUIGI 2008 0:10:53
4 CESARI TOMMASO 2008
5 MARCHI GABRIELE 2010
6 BAILONI MANUEL 2010
7 GIRARDI EMILIANO 2009
8 SANTANIELLO CARLO 2009
9 SANTANIELLO JACOPO 2011

10 MARCANTONI RICCARDO 2011
11 GIRARDI VALENTINO 2011
12 GARBARI ALESSIO 2009
13 ESPERTI GABRIELE 2009
14 TAMANINI ANGELO 2011
15 DALLAGO EMANUELE 2008
16 MOLINARI SIMONE 2011
17 BERLOFFA SAMUELE 2012
18 CRAMEROTTI LORENZO 2011

CLASSIFICA CUCCIOLI

18 CRAMEROTTI LORENZO 2011
19 VALERIO MASSIMO 2008
20 BORILE MASSIMO 2008
21 VECCHINI ALEX 2011
22 NECHAY YURIY 2008
23 STAVNYCHYY DENYS 2010
24 CRAMEROTTI FABIO 2008
25 CATTONI PIETRO 2012
26 CATTONI MARTINO 2013
27 FERRARI NICOLO 2010
28 DALLAGO DAVID 2012
29 FERRARI GIACOMO 2013

COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO
1 BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA 2008 0:10:20

2 TEZZELE SOFIA 2009 0:11:17

3 TEZZELE CAMILLA 2010 0:11:25

4 JONIEZ ARIANNA 2008

CLASSIFICA CUCCIOLE



5 CATTONI ALESSIA 2008
6 DAGOSTINO BEATRICE 2010
7 GOTTARDI BENEDETTA 2009
8 GUADAGNIN VIOLA 2009
9 TURRA VERONICA 2009
10 BERLOFFA TERESA 2010
11 ZADRA LUDOVICA 2010
12 GIANATTI MARIANNA 2009
13 SLONGO CATERINA 2011
14 NECHAY VANESSA 2011
15 PELZ SOFIA 2009
16 TURRA MARGHERITA 2011
17 MARCHI BEATRICE 2012
18 CATTONI CAMILLA 2010
19 VECCHINI ANASTASIA 2011
20 GIACOMINI LUDOVICA 2011
21 BAILONI DARIA 2011
22 BORILE ARIANNA 2011

COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZI

COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO
1 LEONARDELLI SAMUELE 2004 0:07:48
2 TASIN FRANCESCO 2005 0:08:00
3 LARENTIS MARCO 2004 0:08:52
4 ZENI ALESSANDRO 2007
5 CALABRESE ANTONIO 2004
6 GOTTARDI SERGIO 2006
7 TAMANINI AMEDEO 2006
8 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE 2007
9 CESARI DANIELE 2007
10 CAMPREGHER TOMMASO 2007
11 CASAGRANDA PIETRO 2007
12 GARBARI DAVIDE 2007
13 GIRARDI CAMILLO 2007
14 ZADRA EDOARDO 2005
15 SANDU ALESSANDRO 2007



COGNOME NOME ANNO TEMPO
1 FACCHINELLI BEATRICE 2004 0:09:31
2 RONCHER MORGANA 2006 0:10:30
3 FURLANI LUCIA 2005 0:10:38
4 PIZARRO LAURA 2005
5 NARDON ERIKA 2004
6 SANTANIELLO VIOLA 2007
7 DAGOSTINO SORAIA 2007
8 BAILONI AGATA 2006
9 ESPEN CATERINA 2007
10 TURRA AMELIA 2007
11 ROPELATO VALENTINA 2005

CLASSIFICA RAGAZZE


